P U R C H A S I N G  G U I D E
S
E
C
T
O
R
7For technical information: (630) 790-9894, Fax (630) 790-9799. To order: 1-800-634-4622
BSA Series
BSAX Series
S E C T O R  A N T E N N A S  2.4GHz & 5GHz
BSA Series 2.4GHz, 30" High
BSA2400-16-60 2400-2500MHz 60° Sector 16dBi $577.50
BSA2400-14-190 2400-2500MHz 190° Sector 14dBi $577.50
BSAL Series 2.4GHz, 25" High
BSAL2400-14-60 2400-2500MHz 60° Sector 15dBi $315.00
BSAL2400-14-90 2400-2500MHz 90° Sector 14dBi $315.00
BSAL2400-14-120 2400-2500MHz 120° Sector 14dBi $315.00
BSAL2400-12-155 2400-2500MHz 155° Sector 12dBi $315.00
BSAL2400-14-190 2400-2500MHz 190° Sector 14dBi $315.00
UHF & 800/1800MHz
BSAX450C-6-120 450-470MHz 120° Sector 6dBd $409.00
BSAX450D-6-120 470-490MHz 120° Sector 6dBd $409.00
BSAL800WB-6-120 806-960MHz 120° Sector 6dBd $462.00
BSAL915-6-120 900-930MHz 120° Sector 6dBd $462.00
BSAL1710-6-120 1710-1850MHz 120° Sector 6dBd $462.00
BSAL1800-6-120 1856-1990MHz 120° Sector 6dBd $462.00
Dual Band Cell & PCS Sector Antennas
BSAL18U8-6-60 825-896/1850-1990MHz 60° Sector 6dBd $315.00
BSAL18U8-6-120 825-896/1850-1990MHz 120° Sector 6dBd $315.00
BSAL18U8-6-190 825-896/1850-1990MHz 190° Sector 6dBd $315.00
BSAL 2400-14-60
UHF 2.5dBd Gain, 37"  Type N Termination
BS450SN-A 406-430MHz $96.60
BS450SN-B 430-450MHz          $96.60